
1 / 2

U-21 Championship
2016/17 10th round, Match #59

Friday, 01.10.2016, 15:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 24°C. Spectators: 300

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen (C)
2 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
3 Sahutkin Danylo
4 Kacharaba Taras
5 Migunov Oleksandr
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
7 Matviienko Mykola
8 Ihnatenko Danylo
9 Adamenko Mykyta
10 Zubkov Oleksandr
11 Arabidze Giorgi

Substitutes
12 Yefanov Ruslan
13 Masalov Oleksandr
14 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
15 Avahimian Artur
16 Hlushchak Yurii
17 Arendaruk Denys
18 Yalovenko Roman

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

1 Ovsiannik Kyrylo
6 Kravchenko Vadym
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
14 Shershen Mykhailo
18 Yemets Vladyslav
9 Levenets Mykhailo
4 Mykhailovskyi Illia
5 Korol Ivan
15 Nechyporenko Stanislav
2 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
17 Terzi Yevhenii

Substitutes
12 Khmelovskyi Danylo
3 Povalii Illia
8 Sukhomlyn Eduard

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 10th round, Match #59
Friday, 01.10.2016, 15:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 24°C. Spectators: 300

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 11'

6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 40'

57' 17 Terzi Yevhenii
3 Povalii Illia

58' 18 Yemets Vladyslav

8 Ihnatenko Danylo 73'

11 Arabidze Giorgi
17 Arendaruk Denys 80'

10 Zubkov Oleksandr
16 Hlushchak Yurii 81'

9 Adamenko Mykyta
18 Yalovenko Roman 85'

85' 5 Korol Ivan

87' 13 Zaimenko Volodymyr

18 Yalovenko Roman 88'

89' 5 Korol Ivan
8 Sukhomlyn Eduard

5 Migunov Oleksandr
15 Avahimian Artur 90+1'
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